
RANGE: CONTACT PERSON: DATE:

Clara AuelSMU
SMU Trikot BSC Acosta

ERIMA white

COLOR COMBINATION:

ERIMA black

MATERIAL:

25.06.19 / 02.07.19 / 16.07.19 /
28.10.19

FONT for numbers: 
SF Fourche Condensed

Customer Logos:

*Sponsors without given color references will be made approximately like Design !Scale of the shirt 1:1000 , Size M

EF_8100-K, Regular Fit,  Round Neck,
100 % Polyester Classic (Bolognia)

Numbers Font :

AW 460 

6 cm

18 cm

33 cm

25 cm

elastic necktape col. white

Collar: col. black (front part) + 
green (back part)

18,6 cm

panel, 3 cm, 
color black + green

sleeve panel, 3 cm, 
color black

sleeve panel, 3 cm, 
color black

12,5 cm

6 cm

12,5 cm

16,5 cm

Konrad-Koch-Stadion

12,5 cm
Konrad-Koch-Stadion

BSC Acosta ... mehr als Fußball
centered on outer back side

Pantone 7738 C

Kragen: wie bei BARCELONA Trikot


